

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda

Inter-Governmental Affairs Committee

	Ronald E. Finley (2nd), Theresa Cass Galvin (6th)	
Tuesday, May 10, 2022	9:15 AM	K.C. Legislative Assembly Area
		Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

20939 A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a Memorandum of Agreement with the City of Kansas City, MO, relating to participation in the Kansas City Regional Brownfields Coalition Revolving Loan Fund, at no cost to the County.